Japan — UK Disaster Education Sem Igi

[

SASA KAWA
FOUNDATION E#.,fA Iz)'i“"ﬁﬁnh’;:

FUARTIF - HHHOME

4+ JAPAN-UK
25 sDISASTER
DUCATION
CONFERENCE

20th August 2009

ime: 09:15 - 18:00

enue: Campus Plaza Kyoto
Meeting Room No.1

(Nishinotoin Shiokoji Sagaru)

mm— tee of Japan-UK Disaster Education Seminar 2009
ion W iths)

KiDjsaster Risk Reduction Study Programme

"-Q“-" d evelopment Centre (DDC), Northumbria University

This conference is part of the Japan — UK Disaster Education Seminar 2009 (17" August 2009 - 20" August 2009)



PROGRAMME

20th August 2009 09:15 —18:00
Venue: Meeting Room No.1, Campus Plaza Kyoto

09:00-09:15
09:15-10:15

10:15-11:05

11:05-11:15
11:15-12:40

12:40-13:20
13:20-15:00

15:00-15:20
15:20-17:00

17:00-17:50
17:50-18:00

Registration

Keynote Speeches
Norio Okada, Disaster Prevention Research Institute, Kyoto
University
John Vallender, Child Safety Project Manager

Session 1: Public Private Partnership and Disaster

Management, Disaster Education

Toshimasa Maeda, Kyoto City Fire Department
David Mallin, Lothian & Borders Fire and Rescue Service

Break

Session 1 (Continue)
Komal Aryal, Disaster and Development Centre,
Northumbria University
Toshiko Kikkawa, Keio University & Members from
Shuhachi Community Based Disaster Management Group

Lunch

Session 1 (Continue)

- FEileen Brady, Disaster and Development Centre,

Northumbria University
Sean McKee, Tyne & Wear Fire and Rescue Service
Rebecca Carr, Brent Council
Mima Cattan, School of Health, Community & Education
Studies, Northumbria University

Break

Session 2: Disaster Education in Schools/ for Children

- Justin Sharpe, Beal High School

Hideyuki Shiroshita, Graduate School of Informatics, Kyoto
University
Motochika Kawasuji, Uzumasa Community Based Disaster
Management Group
Susan Robertson, Lothian & Borders Fire and Rescue Service

Discussion

Summing Up and Close

Contact Details

Hideyuki Shiroshita, Manager of the Conference (PhD Candidate, DRS, DPRI)

Phone: (0774)38-4271

Fax: (0774)31-8294

E-mail: shiroshita@drs.dprikyoto-u.ac.jp

This conference is part of the Japan — UK Disaster Education Seminar 2009 (17" August 2009 - 20" August 2009)



	ページ 1
	ページ 2

