







JAPAN-UK DISASTER EDUCATION CONFERENCE

The Importance of Participation in Disaster Management

Date: 20th August 2009

Time: 09:15 - 18:00

Venue: Campus Plaza Kyoto

Meeting Room No.1

(Nishinotoin Shiokoji Sagaru)

Organiser:

Organising Committee of Japan-UK Disaster Education Seminar 2009 In Association with:

Japan-UK Disaster Risk Reduction Study Programme
Disaster and Development Centre (DDC), Northumbria University
Association for Disaster Prevention Research

Funded by:

The Daiwa Anglo-Japanese Foundation
The Great Britain Sasakawa Foundation
Association for Disaster Prevention Research

PROGRAMME / / E

20th August 2009 09:15 – 18:00 Venue: Meeting Room No.1, Campus Plaza Kyoto

09:00-09:15	Registration
09:15-10:15	Keynote Speeches
	· Norio Okada, Disaster Prevention Research Institute, Kyoto
	University
	· John Vallender, Child Safety Project Manager
10:15-11:05	Session 1: Public Private Partnership and Disaster
	Management, Disaster Education
	· Toshimasa Maeda, Kyoto City Fire Department
	· David Mallin, Lothian & Borders Fire and Rescue Service
11:05-11:15	Break
11:15-12:40	Session 1 (Continue)
	· Komal Aryal, Disaster and Development Centre,
	Northumbria University
	· Toshiko Kikkawa, Keio University & Members from
	Shuhachi Community Based Disaster Management Group
12:40-13:20	Lunch
13:20-15:00	Session 1 (Continue)
	· Eileen Brady, Disaster and Development Centre,
	Northumbria University
	· Sean McKee, Tyne & Wear Fire and Rescue Service
	· Rebecca Carr, Brent Council
	· Mima Cattan, School of Health, Community & Education
	Studies, Northumbria University
15:00-15:20	Break
15:20-17:00	Session 2: Disaster Education in Schools/ for Children
	· Justin Sharpe, Beal High School
	· Hideyuki Shiroshita, Graduate School of Informatics, Kyoto
	University
	Motochika Kawasuji, Uzumasa Community Based Disaster
	Management Group
15 00 15 50	Susan Robertson, Lothian & Borders Fire and Rescue Service
17:00-17:50	Discussion
17:50-18:00	Summing Up and Close

Contact Details

Hideyuki Shiroshita, Manager of the Conference (PhD Candidate, DRS, DPRI)

Phone: (0774)38-4271 Fax: (0774)31-8294 E-mail: shiroshita@drs.dpri.kyoto-u.ac.jp